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EJU World Cup Lisbon 2010
(POR Lisbon, 12-13 June 2010) -81 kg

45 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
ha

ge

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

CANTO, Flavio

KOPECKY, Josef

WELLENREITER, Markus
BOUSSIRON, Vincent

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, David

NETO, Joao
OVCINNIKOVS, Konstantins

MARCONCINI, Matteo
POPOVYCH, Vitaliy

GESS, Robert

KOZLOWSKI, Kamil

BRA

CZE

SUI
FRA

ESP

POR
LAT

ITA
UKR

GER

POL

NAKAI, Takahiro

COLLI, Alessandro

SCHMITT, Alain

LI, Maojian
NIZHENKO, Oleksiy

BLACH, Lukasz
MAMMADLI, Elnur

MADERA, Francisco Javier
LIMA, Diogo

JAQUET, Jonathan

VIRTA, Antti
DENANYOH, Sacha

JPN

BRA

FRA

CHN
UKR

POL
AZE

ESP
POR

SUI

FIN
TOG

KRAWCZYK, Robert

HAN, Guangyao

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, Adrian
MARCELO, Ferreira

RAJABLI, Murad

VASYLENKO, Artem
FERCHER, Albert

MUZIK, Tomas
SALOMON, Laurent

EGGER, Micha

JORGE, Pedro

POL

CHN

ESP
BRA

AZE

UKR
AUT

CZE
FRA

SUI

POR

STEVENS, Travis

CONRAD, Robert
MUSIL, Jaromir

DUDCHYK, Vitaliy
FELIPE, Costa

MEDEIROS, Miguel

PERRAULT, Guillaume

BURGES, Milan
REZC, Karim

MIELCAREK, Blazej

PIETRI, Loic

USA

GER
CZE

UKR
BRA

POR

CAN

HUN
MEX

POL

FRA

CANTO, Flavio

KOPECKY, Josef

BOUSSIRON, Vincent

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, David

NETO, Joao

MARCONCINI, Matteo

GESS, Robert

KOZLOWSKI, Kamil

NAKAI, Takahiro

COLLI, Alessandro

SCHMITT, Alain

LI, Maojian

MAMMADLI, Elnur

LIMA, Diogo

JAQUET, Jonathan

VIRTA, Antti

KRAWCZYK, Robert

HAN, Guangyao

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, Adrian

RAJABLI, Murad

VASYLENKO, Artem

MUZIK, Tomas

EGGER, Micha

JORGE, Pedro

STEVENS, Travis

CONRAD, Robert

FELIPE, Costa

MEDEIROS, Miguel

PERRAULT, Guillaume

BURGES, Milan

MIELCAREK, Blazej

PIETRI, Loic

001 s2 / 002 s2 [0::0]

100 s2 / 001 s1 [0::0]

100  / 001  [0::0]

100 s1 / 000  [0::0]

010  / 100 s1 [0::0]

000 s2 / 001  [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

010 s1 / 001 s3 [0::0]

012  / 000 s2 [0::0]

001 s1 / 000 s2 [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

000 s2 / 002 s1 [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

CANTO, Flavio

BOUSSIRON, Vincent

MARCONCINI, Matteo

KOZLOWSKI, Kamil

NAKAI, Takahiro

SCHMITT, Alain

LIMA, Diogo

VIRTA, Antti

HAN, Guangyao

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, Adrian

VASYLENKO, Artem

EGGER, Micha

STEVENS, Travis

MEDEIROS, Miguel

BURGES, Milan

PIETRI, Loic

100  / 000  [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

000  / 100  [0::0]

000  / 100  [0::0]

001  / 000  [0::0]

003 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

000 s1 / 101  [0::0]

000  / 100  [0::0]

000 s1 / 100  [0::0]

100 s1 / 000  [0::0]

010 s2 / 001 s3 [0::0]

001  / 000 s1 [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

001 s1 / 010 s1 [0::0]

000 s3 / 010  [0::0]

012 s1 / 100 s1 [0::0]

CANTO, Flavio

MARCONCINI, Matteo

NAKAI, Takahiro

VIRTA, Antti

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, Adrian

EGGER, Micha

STEVENS, Travis

BURGES, Milan

100  / 000  [0::0]

100  / 000 s1 [0::0]

100  / 001  [0::0]

001 s1 / 100 s1 [0::0]

000 s1 / 100  [0::0]

010  / 100 s3 [0::0]

111  / 000  [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

CANTO, Flavio

NAKAI, Takahiro

EGGER, Micha

STEVENS, Travis

100  / 000  [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

011  / 111 s1 [0::0]

100  / 000  [0::0]

CANTO, Flavio

STEVENS, Travis

100  / 000  [0::0]

000  / 101  [0::0]

CANTO, Flavio
102 s1 / 000 s1 [0::0]

MARCONCINI, Matteo

VIRTA, Antti

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, Adrian

BURGES, Milan

ITA

FIN

ESP

HUN

VIRTA, Antti

EGGER, Micha

BURGES, Milan

NAKAI, Takahiro

000  / 100  [0::0]

000  / 100  [0::0]

EGGER, Micha

NAKAI, Takahiro

010 s1 / 110 s1 [0::0]

001 s2 / 102 s2 [0::0]

1.

2.

3.

3.

5.

5.

7.

7.

CANTO, Flavio

STEVENS, Travis

EGGER, Micha

NAKAI, Takahiro

VIRTA, Antti

BURGES, Milan

MARCONCINI, Matteo

NACIMIENTO LORENZO, Adrian

BRA

USA

SUI

JPN

FIN

HUN

ITA

ESP


